Abridged Timetables

MAG

Thursday 22 | Friday 23 April -

April - J CI
Qualification

S CI Senior
Qualification

Saturday 24 |Saturday
April Cll
Junior all

around final

April
Senior Team
final

24 Sunday
Clv | April Clll

Junior
apparatus

25 Sunday 25
April Clil

Senior
apparatus

Subdivision 1 start
Subdivision 1 finish

Subdivision 2 start GBR J.- Vault

Subdivision 2 finish
OPENING CEREMONY

Subdivision 3 start GBR S. - Floor
Subdivision 3 finish

Subdivision 4 start
Subdivision 4 finish

Subdivision 5 start
Subdivision 5 finish

Awarding ceremony Junior Teams
Juniors All around final start
Juniors All around final finish
Juniors Award Ceremony all around
OPENING DISPAYS

Seniors Team final start

Seniors Team final finish

Seniors Award Ceremony Teams
Floor & Pommel finals start

Floor final start

Pommel final start

Awarding ceremony Floor & Pommel
Rings & Vault finals start

Rings final start

Vault final start

Awarding ceremony Rings & Vault
Parallel Bars & High Bar finals start
Parallel Bars final start

High Bar final start

Awarding ceremony P.Bar & H.Bar

10.00
11.45

12.00
13.45

14.45
17.00

17.15
19.00

20.00
21.45

22.00

10.00
12.30

14.00
16.30
16.35

18.00
20.30

11.00
13.00

13.15

13.30
14.00
17.00

17.15

09.30

10.00

10.20

11.00

11.20

11.50

13.45
14.15

14.45

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.15

16.45

17.15




